CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: IBAITI CAMARA DE VEREADORES

Conta: 0918 / 006 / 00000645-9

Data:  30/04/2013 - 16:35

Extrato

Data Mov.

02/04/2013
05/04/2013
05/04/2013
05/04/2013
08/04/2013
08/04/2013
09/04/2013
10/04/2013
10/04/2013
10/04/2013
10/04/2013
10/04/2013
12/04/2013
12/04/2013
15/04/2013
18/04/2013
18/04/2013
19/04/2013
22/04/2013
22/04/2013
22/04/2013
22/04/2013
22/04/2013
22/04/2013
22/04/2013
22/04/2013

22/04/2013

Nr. Doc.

000000

900356

005133

005135

900359

900360

005140

005139

005134

005141

005136

900357

900358

005137

900369

005142

005144

005143

000001

005145

005146

005147

005148

005150

005153

005155

005156

005157

Histoérico

SALDO ANTERIOR

CHEQ COMP
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQ COMP
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQ COMP
CHEQ COMP
CHEQ COMP
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQ COMP
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQ COMP
CRED TED
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC

CHEQUE SAC

Valor
0,00
273,40 D
2.250,000 <
760,00 D~
560,00 D
660,00 D
780,00 D =

140,000 =

—-

560,00 D r il

230,000 <~

760,00 D il

775,00 D
292,18 D

140,00 D il

-

[y

.000,00 D
698,08 D =
180,000 <
180,00 0 <
115.000,00 C

80,00 D~
/

637,24 D ~

277,78 D

660,00 D rd
163,920~

4,865,26 el

3.507,13 D _al

3.325,20 D il

4.959,84 D =

Saldo
15.652,56 C
15.379,16 C
13.129,16 C
12.369,16 C
11.809,16 C
11.149,16 C
10.369,16 C

9.229,16 C
8.669,16 C
8.439,16 C
7.679,16 C
6.904,16 C
6.611,98 C
5.471,98 C
4.471,98 C
3.773,90 C
3.593,90 C
3.413,90 C
118.413,90 C
118.333,90 C
118.056,12 C
117.418,88 C
116.758,88 C
116.594,96 C
111.729,70 C
108.222,57 C
104.897,37 C

99.937,53 C




4 <
22/04/2013 005158 CHEQUE SAC 3.374,77 D o 96.562,76 C

22/04/2013 005161 CHEQUE SAC 1.273,92 D g 95.288,84 C
22/04/2013 005162 CHEQUE SAC 1.628,18 D 93.660,66 C
22/04/2013 005163 CHEQUE SAC 955,44 D 92.705,22 C
22/04/2013 005168 CHEQUE SAC 642,94 D < 92.062,28 C
22/04/2013 005170 CHEQUE SAC 132,61 D 91.929,67 C
22/04/2013 005171 CHEQUE SAC 6.260,66 D 85.669,01 C
22/04/2013 005149 CHEQ COMP 2.045,00 D/ 83.624,01 C
22/04/2013 005154 CHEQ COMP 4.959,84 D - 78.664,17 C
22/04/2013 005159 CHEQ COMP 4.817,97 D / 73.846,20 C
22/04/2013 005164 CHEQ COMP 1.140,00 D - 72.706,20 C
22/04/2013 005165 CHEQ COMP 350,00 D < 72.316,20 C
22/04/2013 005167 CHEQ COMP 4.817,97 D / 67.498,23

22/04/2013 005173 CHEQ COMP 760,00 D e 66.738,23 C
23/04/2013 005151 CHEQ COMP 4.912,55D il 61.825,68 C
23/04/2013 005169 CHEQ COMP 270,00 D / 61.555,68 C
24/04/2013 005172 CHEQUE SAC 760,00 D = 60.795,68 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101 )
Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492 ¥
Quvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104




